
School of Aeronautics (Neemrana)
SEMESTER SCHEDULE, Sem-2

(B.Tech.-Aeronautical Engineering)
January 2015 to June 2015

 1. 27-01-2015 Tuesday Starting of January to June 2015 Session for  2nd Semester
 2. 28-01-2015 Wednesday Last date For Uploading  Topics of Seminar & Group

Discussion for the Students.
3. 29-01-2015 Thursday Last date For Uploading the Projects for the Students.
4. 31-01-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of Lesson Plan to

Principal
6. 07-02-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of Lesson Plan to

Principal
7. 14-02-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of Lesson Plan to

Principal. Submission of Question Paper of 1st Internal Assess-
ment Exam. to Principal. Submission of Consolidated Assign-
ments for 1st Internal Assessment Exam. by Students

 8. 21-02-2015 Saturday 1st Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory
 9. 23-02-2015 Monday 1st Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory
10. 24-02-2015 Tuesday Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing  of 1st Internal

Assessment Exam.
 11. 25-02-2015 Wednesday 1st Internal Assessment Exam Practical Exam. / Viva.
 12. 28-02-2015 Saturday 1st Assessment of Batches- 5 & 6 Students for Discipline & Extra

Curricular Activities
 13. 06-03-2015 Friday Dulhandi-Holiday
14. 07-03-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of LessonPlan to

Principal. Submission of Question Paper of 1st Mid-Term Exam to
Principal. Submission of Consolidated  Assignments for 1st Mid-
Term Exam. by Students

15. 09-03-2015 Monday Feed back to Students about 1st  Internal Assessment Exam and
Submission of checked answer sheet to Principal

16. 10-03-2015 Tuesday Feedback from Students about 1st  Internal Assessment Exam.
17. 11-03-2015 Wednesday Feedback to Parents about 1st  Internal Assessment Exam.
 18. 12-03-2015 Thursday Last date for Online Feedback by Students. (In Case

Feedback is not Submitted on or before the last date,
the Attendance of  Student will be Blocked).

19. 14.03.2015 Saturday 1st Mid-Term ExamTheory.
20. 16-03-2015 Monday 1st Mid-Term ExamTheory.
21. 17-03-2015 Tuesday Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of1st Mid-Term

Exam.
22. 18-03-2015 Wednesday 1st Mid-Term Exam Practical Exam. / Viva
23. 28-03-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion ( Batches- 5 & 6 )
24. 04-04-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of Lesson Plan,

Submission of Question Paper of 2nd Internal Assessment Exam.
to Principal. Submission of Consolidated Assignments for 2nd

Internal Assessment Exam. by Students Assessment of Projects
( Batches- 5 & 6 )

25. 06-04-2015 Monday Feed back to Students about 1st Mid-Term Exam and Submis-
sion of checked answer sheet to Principal

 26. 07-04-2015 Tuesday Feedback from Students about 1st Mid-Term Exam.
27. 08-04-2015 Wednesday Feedback to Parents about 1st Mid-Termt Exam.



28. 09-04-2015 Thursday Last date for Online Feedback by Students. (In Case
Feedback is not submitted on or before the last date,
the Attendance of  Student will be Blocked).

29. 11-04-2015 Saturday 2nd Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory.
30. 13-04-2015 Monday 2nd Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory.
31. 14-04-2015 Tuesday Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing  of  2nd Internal

Assessment Exam.
32. 15-04-2015 Wednesday 2nd  Internal Assessment Exam.- Practical Exam. / Viva.
33. 18-04-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of Lesson Plan to

Principal.
34. 25-04-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of Lesson Plan to

Principal,Submission of Question Paper of 2nd Mid-Term Exam.
35. 27-04-2015 Monday Feed back to Students about 2nd  Internal Assessment Exam and

Submission of checked answer sheet to Principal.
 36. 28-04-2015 Tuesday Feedback from Students about 2nd Internal Assessment Exam.
 37. 29-04-2015 Wednesday Feedback to Parents about 2nd Internal Assessment Exam.
38. 30-04-2015 Thursday Last date for Online Feedback by Students. (In Case

Feedback is not submitted on or before the last date,
the Attendance of  Student will be Blocked).

 39. 30-04-2015 Thursday Submission of Pratical Question Paper for Semester End Exam
to Principal.

 40. 02-05-2015 Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion. Submission of Consolidated Assign-
ments for 2nd Mid-Term  Exam. by Students

41. 09-05-2015 Saturday 2nd Mid-Term ExamTheory.
42. 11-05-2015 Monday 2nd Mid-Term ExamTheory.
43. 12-05-2015 Tuesday Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing  of 2nd Mid-Term

Exam.
44. 13-05-2015 Wednesday 2nd Mid-Term Exam Practical Exam. / Viva.
45. 14-05-2015 Thursday 2nd Assessment of Batch- 5 Students for Discipline & Extra

Curricular Activities. Assessment of Assignment.
46. 15-05-2015 Friday 2nd Assessment of Batch- 6 Students for Discipline & Extra

Curricular Activities. Assessment of Assignment.
 47  16.05.2015 Saturday Submission & Evaluation of Project.
48. 20-05-2015 Wednesday Feed back to Students about 2nd Mid-Term Exam and

Submission of checked answer sheet to Principal.
49. 21-05-2015 Thursday Feedback from Students about 2nd Mid-Term  Exam.
50. 22-05-2015 Friday Last date for Online Feedback by Students (In case a

student fails to upload the feedback, he will not be
issued RTU Admit Card.)

 51. 22-05-2015 Friday Last working day of Semester 2nd.

52. 23-05-2015 Monday Commencement of Semester End  Practical Exam.
53. 24-06-2015 Wednesday Commencement of Semester End Theory Exam.
 54. 20-07-2015   Monday Starting of Classes for Semester- IIIrd.

Authorized Signatory Dated:  21.01.2015

There should not be any discrepancies. If at any stage some discrepancies are observed a
half CL will be deducted from your account.


